
Week-end O'Champagne LD
Verzy 9.10.2022

5116GE ASO Sillery

Jacques FLORIN
Pass' Compétition
Circuit : Violet Court
Distance : 4350m (Dénivelé 65m)
Temps : 1:14:37 (17'09"/km)

39/61 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Tom LEMERCIER 0:39:27
2. Fabien GRUSELLE 0:40:04
3. Laura MARTIN 0:41:20

1. 83 00:04:04 222m 18'19"/km
2. 40 00:05:58 00:10:02 289m 20'39"/km
3. 93 00:07:26 00:17:28 584m 12'44"/km
4. 58 00:08:20 00:25:48 683m 12'12"/km
5. 59 00:02:47 00:28:35 130m 21'25"/km
6. 61 00:05:35 00:34:10 250m 22'20"/km
7. 62 00:02:09 00:36:19 128m 16'48"/km
8. 74 00:12:38 00:48:57 697m 18'08"/km
9. 73 00:03:23 00:52:20 123m 27'30"/km

10. 75 00:03:46 00:56:06 148m 25'27"/km
11. 96 00:14:47 01:10:53 691m 21'24"/km
12. 100 00:02:53 01:13:46 188m 15'20"/km
13. 999 00:00:51 01:14:37 162m 5'15"/km
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